> Keyline

CIVILS SPECIALIST

CURRENT & PENDING PRICE CHANGES

JANUARY
SUPPLIER

Anderton Concrete

Cemex

EJ UK

F P McCann
Hauraton

JSP

Marshalls

Marshalls Civils & Drainage

Prosolve
Stanton Precast
Stowell Concrete

Supreme Concrete
Tarmac Building Products

Viking Johnson
Wavin

Fosroc

British Gypsum

DECEMBER
SUPPLIER

Manthorpe
Westwood Pipelines

Talis / Atlantic Plastics

NOVEMBER
SUPPLIER

ACO Technologies Ltd
Don & Low
Emtelle

Geosynthetics Ltd

Hanson Cement / Hanson
Packed Products

PRODUCT

All Products
All Products

Iron products 7-12%
Mild Steel % Polypropylene ranges 4-12%
Access Chambers and Linear Drainage 5-9%
Composite products 3-6%

All products
All Products
All Products

Commercial, Garden and Driveway products 13.95%,
Marshalls 125x255 HB2 & BN2 Straight Kerb +£1.00 each

Civils and Drainage Products 15.5%
Cast Iron Drainage Channel Grates and Accessories 18%

All Products
All Products
All Products
All Products
All Products
All Products

10.1% - Osma Above and Below Ground, UltraRib and
Compact Soil, 7.5% - all other ranges including Hep2o,
Clay and Terracotta

All Products
All Products

PRODUCT

All Products
All Products
All Products

PRODUCT

Selected products, mainly ductile grates
Geotextiles
All uPVC Products

Woven Geotextiles

All Products

INCREASE
PERCENTAGE

9.60%
15-20%

3-12%

14.00%
7.50%
8-15%
13.95%

15.5-18%

TBC
18.00%
15%
8-9%
TBC
12.70%

7.5-10.1%

5.00%
3.9-8.3%

INCREASE
PERCENTAGE

10-20%
6.5-12%
9.00%

INCREASE
PERCENTAGE

0.4-9.9%

Up to 26%
9.00%
3.00%

19%

PRICE CHANGE
NOTIFICATION

Last Updated: 11 Oct 2021

EFFECTIVE
FROM

01/01/2022
01/01/2022

01/01/2022

01/01/2022
01/01/2022
01/01/2022

01/01/2022

01/01/2022

01/01/2022
01/01/2022
01/01/2022
01/01/2022
01/01/2022
01/01/2022

01/01/2022

03/01/2022
10/01/2022

EFFECTIVE
FROM

01/12/2021
01/12/2021
06/12/2021

EFFECTIVE
FROM

01/11/2021
01/11/2021
01/11/2021
01/11/2021

01/11/2021



> Keyline

CIVILS SPECIALIST

Ox Tools

Saint Gobain PAM

Wrekin

OCTOBER
SUPPLIER

Aggregate Industries
Brett Landscaping
British Gypsum
Celotex
Forest Group
Marshalls
Sika Everbuild
Thermal Economics
Tobermore
Toolbank (Curtis Holt)

Plasmor

Saint Gobain Pam

Velux

Kay-Metzeler Ltd

Ox Spectrum Diamond Range - 3%
Ox Tools -6%

Ensign Soil, Pre-assembly solutions, Ensign Drain,
Timesaver Drain, Timesaver Soil, VortX, Classical

Rainwater

Ductile Iron 5%
Geosynthetics 7%
Steel 15%
Cast Iron 20%

PRODUCT

Bradstone and Charcon Products
All Products
All Products
Insulation Products
All Products
753046 (HB2) + 898483 (BN2) SW Region Only
All Products
All Products
All products
All products
All Products

* PAM Brand Access Covers, Gully Gratings and Surface

Boxes 9.0%
» H Range Access Covers & Gratings 9.0%

» Water & Sewer Pressure Pipeline Systems 9.0%
* Valves & Hydrants including Couplings & Adaptors 9.0%

All Products
All Products

PREVIOUS PRICE CHANGES

SEPTEMBER
SUPPLIER

AVK
Clark Drain
Cubis Systems
EJ UK
F P McCann

Fiberweb
Forticrete

Glen Castings

PRODUCT

All Products at 5% average (including 3.1% surcharge)

Composite
Meter boxes
Steel Products
All Products

Bodpave 85, Truckpave & Grass Protecta

Roofing Tiles & Concrete Fittings
Roofing Plastics components

All Products

3-6%

5.00%

8-27%

INCREASE
PERCENTAGE

10-12.75%
2.5%-10%
3.9-22%
10%
12.00%
9.50%
5-23%
2.00%
5.5-9.25%
3-26%
9.40%

9.00%

TBC
2.50%

INCREASE
PERCENTAGE

5.00%
5%
5%

36-48%

2.50%

10.00%

5.5-8%

6.50%

PRICE CHANGE
NOTIFICATION

Last Updated: 11 Oct 2021

01/11/2021

01/11/2021

01/11/2021

EFFECTIVE
FROM

01/10/2021
01/10/2021
01/10/2021
01/10/2021
01/10/2021
01/10/2021
01/10/2021
01/10/2021
01/10/2021
01/10/2021
04/10/2021

04/10/2021

11/10/2021
24/10/2021

EFFECTIVE
FROM

01/09/2021
01/09/2021
01/09/2021
01/09/2021
01/09/2021
01/09/2021

01/09/2021

01/09/2021



> Keyline

CIVILS SPECIALIST

H+H

Haemmerlin
Kilsaran
Knauf Insulation
Knauf Insulation
Mapei
Mapei
Marshalls Bricks & Masonry
Marshalls CPM
Marshalls Edenhall
Polypipe Building Products

Polypipe Civils

Sika Everbuild
Stowell Concrete
Visqueen
Wrekin
Recticel
Alumasc WMS
Wade
Bruce Douglas

Instarmac

AUGUST
SUPPLIER

Aggregate Industries
Ancon
F P McCann
Fosroc
Haemmerlin
Mansfield Sand
Marshalls
SIKA/Everbuild
Tensar
Timloc

Wienerberger

36N £1.59m3 - 7.3N£2.26 m3 - 8.7N£2.14m3 & 2.9

N £1.61m3
All Products

All cementitious products
All Products
All products
All Products
Mapefill GP
All Products
Below Ground Products
All Products
All Products

Ridgidrain & Polystorm - 5%
Ridgisewer/Polysewer - 9%
Ridgiduct/Ridgicoil - 10%

All other Ducting (Telcoms/HV/GP) - 17%

Land Drain - 13%
Ridgistorm XL - 3%
Permavoid - 4%

All Products
All Products
All Products
Steel Products
All Products
All Products
All Products
Warning Tapes
All Products

PRODUCT

Bradstone Products
All Products
All Products
All Products
Wheelbarrows

Bricks and Sand Products

Natural Stone - all textures and colours

All Products
Biaxial Geogrids
Cavity Closers

Accessories

2%
10-15%
6.00%
12.2-13.8%
12.2-13.8%
2%
12.00%
4.5-8%
5.25%
4.5-8%
Ave. 6%

9% Average

5-40%
6%
4-18%
15-30.8%
7.00%
3-20.50%
3-20.50%
6.50%
4.5-32%

INCREASE
PERCENTAGE

5.25-22.5%
6-18%
2.50%
2-4.5%
10-15%
5.75-8%
17.40%
Upto 20%
15.00%
5.00%
10%

PRICE CHANGE
NOTIFICATION

Last Updated: 11 Oct 2021
01/09/2021

01/09/2021
01/09/2021
01/09/2021
01/09/2021
01/09/2021
01/09/2021
01/09/2021
01/09/2021
01/09/2021
01/09/2021

01/09/2021

01/09/2021
01/09/2021
01/09/2021
01/09/2021
02/09/2021
13/09/2021
13/09/2021
17/09/2021
22/09/2021

EFFECTIVE
FROM

01/08/2021
01/08/2021
01/08/2021
01/08/2021
01/08/2021
01/08/2021
01/08/2021
01/08/2021
01/08/2021
01/08/2021
01/08/2021



> Key

line

CIVILS SPECIALIST

Wrekin
Wrekin
JSP
Tobermore
IKO
Kingspan

JULY
SUPPLIER

Advanced Building
Composites

Aggregate Industries
All Blocks
Anderton Concrete
BSW Timber
Castle Cement
Catnic (Tata Steel)
Celotex
Clark Drain
EJ UK
Flexseal
IG Ltd
IG Ltd
Inform
Ketley Bricks
Manthopre
Marshalls Plc
Michelmersh
Plasson
Robeslee Concrete
ROM Ltd
SG PAM / Hambaker
SG PAM / Hambaker
Sika Everbuild
Simpson Strong-Tie
Stowell Concrete
Tarmac Cement
Tensar
Terram / Fiberweb

Timber

Excluding Cast Iron
All Ductile Iron Products
All Products
Paving and Walling Products - DTS
All Products

Kooltherm Products

PRODUCT

ECONOMY, EasyPIT® Ultra and EasyPIT® Connect
chambers

All Products
All Blocks
Rail products 7.75%, Structural products 2.5%
All Products
Cement Products only
All Products
All Products
Steel & Plastic & Catings
All Products
All Couplings & Water Management Products
All Products
All Products
All Products
All Products
All Products
All Products (Excludes Project Packs)
All Products
All Products
All Products
All Products
Pipe & Fittings
Contact branch for products
Building Chemicals
Builders Metalwork and Fasteners

Contact branch for products

All Bagged Cement Products
All Products

Non- Woven Geotextiles

MRs 1791, 1420, 1792, 1793, 1711 & 1796

12.5% - 18.5%
7.40%
5-30%
7.00%

4 -30%
5.00%

INCREASE
PERCENTAGE

6-8%
5%
8%

upto 7.75%
21-36%
Upto 7%
18.00%
10.00%

Up to 19%

8-31%
8-12%
16.50%
16.50%
3.00%
5.00%
8.50%
6.25%
3-6%
8-12%
7.50%
32.10%
8.50%
6-8.5%
2.75-52%
Avg + 12%
5%

Up to 11%
5.00%
Up to 18%
Up to 30%

PRICE CHANGE
NOTIFICATION

Last Updated: 11 Oct 2021
01/08/2021
01/08/2021
09/08/2021
16/08/2021
24/08/2021
31/08/2021

EFFECTIVE
FROM

01/07/2021

01/07/2021
01/07/2021
01/07/2021
01/07/2021
01/07/2021
01/07/2021
01/07/2021
01/07/2021
01/07/2021
01/07/2021
01/07/2021
01/07/2021
01/07/2021
01/07/2021
01/07/2021
01/07/2021
01/07/2021
01/07/2021
01/07/2021
01/07/2021
01/07/2021
01/07/2021
01/07/2021
01/07/2021
01/07/2021
01/07/2021
01/07/2021
01/07/2021
01/07/2021



> Keyline

CIVILS SPECIALIST

Viking Johnson
Vista Engineering Ltd
Kingspan Insulation
Talis
Recticel
Xtratherm

Bruce Douglas

All Products
All Products
Therma Products
All Products
All Products
PIR Products
All Products

8.30%
16-19%%
10%
7-12%
10.00%
8%%
4.50%

PRICE CHANGE
NOTIFICATION

Last Updated: 11 Oct 2021
01/07/2021
01/07/2021
05/07/2021
05/07/2021
12/07/2021
12/07/2021
16/07/2021



